
Springindoor Anzegem 7/01/2018
AANVANG 8U30

Startnr Combinatie Naam Ruiter Ponyclub Naam pony Naam Vader Stokmaat Klasse
VOORMIDDAG

1 100020801 BOUTS JEF ANZEGEM PEANUT S B
2 100024103 MATTHYS ELIAS LO RENINGE TRUUS S B

1 100030031 BOUTS LAURA-MARIE ANZEGEM FLOOR A B
2 100032422 GESQUIÈRE LARS ROESELARE PAKANDO V.D. CORNY A B
3 100038528 DEWULF ARNO IZEGEM QUENTA VAN DE NIEUWE HEIDE BORGHOF'S GENTLE GERWIN A B
4 100035379 GESQUIÈRE REMI ROESELARE SORADY VAN 'T VERAHOF A B

1 100032196 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE VICKY B B
2 100025559 DAY RANI ANZEGEM SERGE RÖTGERS SIEMEN B B
3 100031179 DEBLON MARGAUX ANZEGEM MAX B B
4 100031180 DEBLON MORGANE ANZEGEM MAX B B
5 100026865 DENORME EMMA LO RENINGE FLUPKE B B
6 100036584 GARDEYN GIARA ARDOOIE LENTE VAN DE STUYVENHOEK DUSTY B B
7 100032303 GESQUIÈRE LARS ROESELARE TANJA B B

8 100035351 GEVAERT LOTTE ANZEGEM PEPPER HIGH FLOWN'S VIPER B B

9 100031336 MATTHYS ELIAS LO RENINGE PRETTY LINE ELVEY BOLINO RAVIGNAN B B
10 100027692 VANDEKERCKHOVE LENTEL ARDOOIE GAUDI TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B B
11 100038526 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE PLUTO B B

1 100020915 DAY AMBER ANZEGEM SOFIETJE C B
2 100027453 DE MEULEMEESTER JANA ANZEGEM MEZENNEST'S ROSE MANISHOF'S IWAN C B
3 100023316 STUBBE MAJELLA OEDELEM BEERNEM VERSACE KANTJE'S AMOR C B
4 100032486 VANDENDRIESSCHE LOUISE TORHOUT GUYANE DE FOSLOIR ULTRA DE RUILLE C B
5 100019440 VANHECKE GUILLAUME (BW) ARDOOIE JUMPER C B
6 100034947 VANWALLEGHEM JARNO TORHOUT CO BRONC'S IPSY C B
7 100036760 WILLEM ARTHUR (BW) IZEGEM JULIUS CAESAR VAN DE MINKFARM SHINING STARR ARISTO 176 C B

1 100032197 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE FLOREANDER TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B L
2 100011975 BILLIET HANNE LO RENINGE DISNEY TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B L
3 100026585 BOUTS JEF ANZEGEM CREEPY B L
4 100012278 NOPPE EDOUARD ARDOOIE ELEANDER VAN DE ROZENBERG TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B L
5 100026213 SOENENS JAN ZONNEBEKE FIENTJE TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B L
6 100027936 MATTHYS ELIAS LO RENINGE ORIENT STAR DU LOGIS POLARIS JESTER B L
7 100037524 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE MINI HOOPS BOREAS UBBO B L

1 100026584 BOUTS JONAH ANZEGEM SPIRIT C L
2 100030362 DUPONT AUKE IZEGEM JADE V/D PRONKENBERG QUICK STAR ARISTO C L
3 100037330 MAES AMELIE ARDOOIE NELSON HOF TER ZEEDYCKE ETERNITY VAN DE N.RANCH C L
4 100038498 VACKIER LAURENS ARDOOIE PETITE FLEUR VAN HET BERKENBOS J'AIME TER PUTTE C L
5 100031881 WYSEUR CELESTE ZONNEBEKE MAMBO VAN 'T NEERHOF VEDET VAN DE VONDELHOEVE C L
6 100026432 NOPPE EDOUARD ARDOOIE GHANA VARIO VD MISPELAERE 411168698 C L
7 100035101 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE SAMMY TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 C L
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Startnr Combinatie Naam Ruiter Ponyclub Naam pony Naam Vader Stokmaat Klasse
1 100024176 DAY ANKE ANZEGEM ANNIE D B
2 100034445 DE GOE AYFER MIDDELKERKE QUARESMA VAN HET HAVERVELD ETERNITY VAN DE N.RANCH D B
3 100036269 SCHOONBAERT JULIE TORHOUT ZAZA ZOEF D B
4 100031327 DEBLON MARIE-JULIE ANZEGEM QIQI  VAN HET KOEKOEKSHOF KADANS VAN DE GROENHEUVEL D B
5 100035535 DENORME EMMA LO RENINGE VICTOR ONBEKEND D B
6 100024609 DESMET JADE IZEGEM JEROEN CARLO D B
7 100038004 DUPONT AUKE IZEGEM JAZZ VAN DE KLIMOP GALIBOT D'ENFER 94241530D D B
8 100037675 GARMYN ILISE MIDDELKERKE FLEXOR D B
9 100023923 GLORIEUX PHEBE ANZEGEM APAROV'S ORCHIDEE A.F. APAROV D B

10 100036147 LIEVENS MICHELLE ARDOOIE GLAISTIG VOLTAIRE D B
11 100033506 MAES GILLIS ARDOOIE KWARTO TEN ANKERS JEROLIANCA 20193 D B
12 100026172 NOPPE ASTRID OESELGEM OJ VAN DEN MEULENKOUTER D B
13 100037647 NOPPE EDOUARD ARDOOIE HEAVEN "C" MONTIE NPA 81 VB 200194 D B
14 100031493 NOPPE JEROEN OESELGEM LUCKY LITTLE LOVER   DE 410100228000 D B
15 100032699 PENNINCK JENNIFER ROESELARE OTJE HOF TER ZEEDYCKE CALIPSO VAN DE VONDELHOEVE D B
16 100034315 VACKIER FRANCIES ARDOOIE SAMBA GIRL II D B
17 100038497 VAN DE WEGHE GILLES (BW) ARDOOIE LOEZA D B
18 100037490 VANHECKE GUILLAUME ARDOOIE CASTELLO D B
19 100037996 WILLEM LÉONIE IZEGEM FLORIS ASTON DU LANGWATER D B
20 100029574 DE GOE AYFER MIDDELKERKE FOX DOMINO D B
21 100024682 SCHOONBAERT JULIE TORHOUT MYLADY LECO D B
22 100032399 COKELAERE SARAH ZONNEBEKE KANTJE'S VOLTO MARNEHOEVE'S EVEREST 217 D B

1 100012107 SCHOONBAERT LORE TORHOUT NOBLESSE BERKTZICHT JEKILJA C M

1 100019523 SCHELLENS ARTHUR TORHOUT ORPHEE ERIN OF HAZELFIELD D L
2 100020477 BEGEYN SJOUK OEDELEM BEERNEM LOWIE PRINCIPAL DREAM V D DELTHOEVE D L
3 100017273 VAN MASSENHOVE ELLEN TORHOUT OKIDOKI "F" VAN HET JUXSCHOT KANTJE'S FAHRAN 084 D L
4 100013643 DE MEULEMEESTER JULIE ANZEGEM VALENTYN D L
5 100018017 DESCHEEMAEKER ARNE IZEGEM KATINKA VAN HET WILDERHOF CALIPSO VAN DE VONDELHOEVE D L
6 100037834 GYSSELS JARNE TORHOUT RINGO VAN DE SYSLOBERG VOLTAIRE D L
7 100030072 VACKIER FRANCIES ARDOOIE PISTACHE VAN DE KASTEELDREEF CALIPSO VAN DE VONDELHOEVE D L
8 100020948 LABEEUW FEMKE ROESELARE MADAGASCAR D L
9 100031699 MAES AMELIE ARDOOIE MEIKE D L

10 100032328 NOPPE EDOUARD ARDOOIE EL SHÉTANIA EVENAAR D L
11 100031999 PINTELON VIC OEDELEM BEERNEM KASHMIR VAN ORCHID'S 090095909 KANSHEBBER 941236.94 D L
12 100030942 SCHELLENS ARTHUR TORHOUT CISCO WHITE SOX CASPER 910003*87 STB D L
13 100037082 VACKIER LAURENS ARDOOIE CLARK COMPOSER VAN DE BEERKERHEIDE D L
14 100026288 VANDEWAETERE JADE ARDOOIE IBE VAN ORCHIDS TOP NATRIO D L

1 100020131 HENDRYKS EMMA WERVIK FRANKINOS TOFFEE BOY CHIDDOCK FRANKINO D M
2 100033619 SCHELLENS ARTHUR TORHOUT ZITA D M
3 100019982 SCHOONBAERT LORE TORHOUT BAKELS COOKY D M
4 100016954 VACKIER FRANCIES ARDOOIE MAGENO D M
5 15594869 VAN MASSENHOVE ELLEN TORHOUT POULABRANDY QUEEN OISIN D M
7 100032672 HENDRYKS EMMA WERVIK IGOR EMMICKHOVEN'S DIEGO 971372 D M
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Startnr Combinatie Naam Ruiter Ponyclub Naam pony Naam Vader Stokmaat Klasse
ASPIRANTEN

1 100036089 DENEULIN LUCA IZEGEM CINDY VITANO NPA 980012*95 STB D A8 BHP
2 100037620 DENY FEMKE ZONNEBEKE PRINCE DE BRIAS SHINING STAR ARISTO D A8 BHP
3 100037936 HAMERS BRITT MIDDELKERKE MIZIA D A8 BHP
4 100038530 PECTOOR FELICE MIDDELKERKE FLOR D A8 BHP
5 100023848 VANBELLE EMMA MIDDELKERKE TYMO MIKEL HE.STB.230PS.D.H. D A8 BHP
6 100036218 COOLMAN ROSALIE OEDELEM BEERNEM FUNNY TOP NONSTOP 422189891 D A8 BHP

1 100035613 BAERT ELISE OESELGEM HARA MARCK B.S. D A7
2 100028295 CUYVERS MORGANE OEDELEM BEERNEM TORNADO D A7
3 100026646 CNUDDE CHLOE ZONNEBEKE NAPOLEON HOF TER ZEEDIJCKE ETERNITY VAN DE N.RANCH D A7
4 100030170 DECLOEDT CHARLOTTE ROESELARE VALENTINE BERKHOF'S HIGGLEDY PIGGLEDY D A7
5 100027705 LERNOUT MARTE ZONNEBEKE LONTANO'S BELLA DONNA D A7
6 100034609 LETEN SILKE IZEGEM ROYAL DANCER PRINCIPAL DREAM V D DELTHOEVE D A7
7 100036705 LIEVENS MICHELLE ARDOOIE DIMITRI D A7
8 100032610 PENNINCK JENNIFER ROESELARE ABELTJE D A7
9 100027259 PERSOONS TIMON OEDELEM BEERNEM BIXIE D A7

10 100038502 SCHOONBAERT JULIE TORHOUT VIGO V/D KEMPENHOEVE D A7
11 100033214 STUBBE MAJELLA OEDELEM BEERNEM DAKOTA VEENSTRA'S PROMISE D A7
12 100032928 VANDENDRIESSCHE LOUISE TORHOUT PARKLANDS ANNIE FARRIERS FINGER PRINT D A7
13 100031315 VANWALLEGHEM JARNO TORHOUT ZAPPA D A7
14 100037624 WYSEUR CELESTE ZONNEBEKE LUMINAHOFS DARIO POLSBURY PALERMO D A7
15 100033883 CUYVERS MORGANE OEDELEM BEERNEM HAKIRA VAN DE SPIJKER VARIO VD MISPELAERE 411168698 D A7

1 100036928 BOELENS CÉLESTE BASSEVELDE BEKVELD'S DOLF BREETON DAI C A7 BHP
2 100037758 CALLENS DIEDE ANZEGEM JASMINA VAN HET DURMENHOF VARIO VD MISPELAERE 411168698 C A7 BHP
3 100035508 CLAERHOUT ZITA ZONNEBEKE JUNIOR C A7 BHP
4 100028529 DECLOEDT LAURIEN ROESELARE MONPETIT ORCHIDS MISH MENSIS C A7 BHP
5 100036091 DUPONT LOWIC IZEGEM DARIO C A7 BHP
6 100037055 RYCKEBOSCH THOMAS MIDDELKERKE CARAMEL C A7 BHP
7 100024683 DUMON SHIRLEY MIDDELKERKE URANIUM VAN HET GOORHOF WILLOWAY TOPIC 091 C A7
8 100038153 NOPPE JEROEN OESELGEM BLUE GIRL C A7
9 100033355 VANDENDRIESSCHE JULES TORHOUT GUYANE DE FOSLOIR ULTRA DE RUILLE C A7

10 100032087 VANTIEGHEM NYNKE OESELGEM LEENTJE C A7

1 100023849 DENDOOVEN ELINE IZEGEM WINSTON C A5
2 100037623 DENY FEMKE ZONNEBEKE UKKIE C A5
3 100035078 DEVOLDER SITA TORHOUT TEN ANKERS OLIANCAPO FRISIAN FOREST MARCO POLO 194 C A5
4 100036566 LUYPAERT YAËL ROESELARE IGOR C A5
5 100038036 MAMECHE LISA ZONNEBEKE ECLIPS C A5

1 100035352 BOON MARTHE LOCHRISTI GIPSIE VAN DE EESTER B A6 BHP
2 100032995 BOUCKAERT LOUISE ANZEGEM PHARA B A6 BHP
3 100035507 CLAERHOUT MAURA ZONNEBEKE HOPLA B A6 BHP
4 100026645 CNUDDE ESRA ZONNEBEKE 'T RIETGELDS RICARDO B A6 BHP
5 100032257 DEVOS LAURICE OESELGEM BELLO B A6 BHP
6 100037899 GHESQUIERE LOUELLE WERVIK JEROMMEKE B A6 BHP
7 100023388 VAN GHELUWE MARGOT OESELGEM GIPSY QUEEN TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B A6 BHP
8 100033229 VANSIELEGHEM MAITÉ TORHOUT MOUSTIQUE B A6 BHP
9 100036449 VERDUYN KAYLIE WERVIK BRITT N DE B A6 BHP
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Startnr Combinatie Naam Ruiter Ponyclub Naam pony Naam Vader Stokmaat Klasse
1 100023924 BAERT ELISE OESELGEM CARAMELLE B A5
2 100020733 GARDEYN GIARA ARDOOIE WINNIE B A5
3 100033468 GEVAERT LOTTE ANZEGEM LADY NEWTONHILL NAUGHTY BOY B A5
4 100038345 VELICHKOV MATEO MIDDELKERKE LOELOE VAN DE BADYHOEVE B A5

1 100027203 VACKIER ALICIA ARDOOIE KASANOVA VAN 'T HEIKE BORGHOF'S GENTLE GERWIN B A3
2 100035975 VANSIELEGHEM THIBO TORHOUT MOUSTIQUE B A3

1 100035517 SUFFYS NOORE ROESELARE POCOLOBO A A5 BHP

1 100033664 VAN HOLLEBEKE THIBAULT ZONNEBEKE TWISTER S A4 BHP

1 100037694 VELICHKOV MATEO MIDDELKERKE PRESTIGE VAN VELDZICHT LUCKY-STAR V. HOEVE EELWERD S A3
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Startnr Combinatie Naam Ruiter Ponyclub Naam pony Naam Vader Stokmaat Klasse
NAMIDDAG

1 100031213 BOUTS LAURA-MARIE ANZEGEM PEANUT S B
2 100024103 MATTHYS ELIAS LO RENINGE TRUUS S B
3 100037694 VELICHKOV MATEO MIDDELKERKE PRESTIGE VAN VELDZICHT LUCKY-STAR V. HOEVE EELWERD S B

1 100038528 DEWULF ARNO IZEGEM QUENTA VAN DE NIEUWE HEIDE BORGHOF'S GENTLE GERWIN A B
2 100032422 GESQUIÈRE LARS ROESELARE PAKANDO V.D. CORNY A B
3 100035379 GESQUIÈRE REMI ROESELARE SORADY VAN 'T VERAHOF A B
4 100030031 BOUTS LAURA-MARIE ANZEGEM FLOOR A B

1 100032196 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE VICKY B B
2 100025559 DAY RANI ANZEGEM SERGE RÖTGERS SIEMEN B B
3 100026865 DENORME EMMA LO RENINGE FLUPKE B B
4 100036584 GARDEYN GIARA ARDOOIE LENTE VAN DE STUYVENHOEK DUSTY B B
5 100032303 GESQUIÈRE LARS ROESELARE TANJA B B
6 100035351 GEVAERT LOTTE ANZEGEM PEPPER HIGH FLOWN'S VIPER B B
7 100031336 MATTHYS ELIAS LO RENINGE PRETTY LINE ELVEY BOLINO RAVIGNAN B B
8 100027692 VANDEKERCKHOVE LENTEL ARDOOIE GAUDI TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B B
9 100038526 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE PLUTO B B

1 100020915 DAY AMBER ANZEGEM SOFIETJE C B
2 100027453 DE MEULEMEESTER JANA ANZEGEM MEZENNEST'S ROSE MANISHOF'S IWAN C B
3 100033244 DE STOPPELEIRE ELINE WERVIK MARADONNA VAN HET STRATENEINDE EMMICKHOVEN'S DIEGO 971372 C B
4 100023316 STUBBE MAJELLA OEDELEM BEERNEM VERSACE KANTJE'S AMOR C B
5 100032486 VANDENDRIESSCHE LOUISE TORHOUT GUYANE DE FOSLOIR ULTRA DE RUILLE C B
6 100034947 VANWALLEGHEM JARNO TORHOUT CO BRONC'S IPSY C B
7 100036760 WILLEM ARTHUR (BW) IZEGEM JULIUS CAESAR VAN DE MINKFARM SHINING STARR ARISTO 176 C B

1 100037524 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE MINI HOOPS BOREAS UBBO B L
2 100035525 NOPPE EDOUARD ARDOOIE KASANOVA VAN 'T HEIKE BORGHOF'S GENTLE GERWIN B L
3 100026585 BOUTS JEF ANZEGEM CREEPY B L
4 100026213 SOENENS JAN ZONNEBEKE FIENTJE TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B L
5 100027936 MATTHYS ELIAS LO RENINGE ORIENT STAR DU LOGIS POLARIS JESTER B L
6 100032197 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE FLOREANDER TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B L
7 100012278 NOPPE EDOUARD ARDOOIE ELEANDER VAN DE ROZENBERG TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 B L

1 100026584 BOUTS JONAH ANZEGEM SPIRIT C L
2 100030362 DUPONT AUKE IZEGEM JADE V/D PRONKENBERG QUICK STAR ARISTO C L
3 100037330 MAES AMELIE ARDOOIE NELSON HOF TER ZEEDYCKE ETERNITY VAN DE N.RANCH C L
4 100038498 VACKIER LAURENS ARDOOIE PETITE FLEUR VAN HET BERKENBOS J'AIME TER PUTTE C L
5 100031881 WYSEUR CELESTE ZONNEBEKE MAMBO VAN 'T NEERHOF VEDET VAN DE VONDELHOEVE C L
6 100035101 VAN HOLLEBEKE JULIE ZONNEBEKE SAMMY TEN ANKERS BILEANDER 19088 C L
7 100026432 NOPPE EDOUARD ARDOOIE GHANA VARIO VD MISPELAERE 411168698 C L
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Startnr Combinatie Naam Ruiter Ponyclub Naam pony Naam Vader Stokmaat Klasse
1 100032399 COKELAERE SARAH ZONNEBEKE KANTJE'S VOLTO MARNEHOEVE'S EVEREST 217 D B
2 100028295 CUYVERS MORGANE OEDELEM BEERNEM TORNADO D B
3 100036269 SCHOONBAERT JULIE TORHOUT ZAZA ZOEF D B
4 100024176 DAY ANKE ANZEGEM ANNIE D B
5 100029574 DE GOE AYFER MIDDELKERKE FOX DOMINO D B
6 100035535 DENORME EMMA LO RENINGE VICTOR ONBEKEND D B
7 100024609 DESMET JADE IZEGEM JEROEN CARLO D B
8 100038004 DUPONT AUKE IZEGEM JAZZ VAN DE KLIMOP GALIBOT D'ENFER 94241530D D B
9 100037675 GARMYN ILISE MIDDELKERKE FLEXOR D B

10 100023923 GLORIEUX PHEBE ANZEGEM APAROV'S ORCHIDEE A.F. APAROV D B
11 100038002 LETEN SILKE IZEGEM ORCHID'S CLEAR ORCHID'S JUSTIN D B
12 100036147 LIEVENS MICHELLE ARDOOIE GLAISTIG VOLTAIRE D B
13 100033506 MAES GILLIS ARDOOIE KWARTO TEN ANKERS JEROLIANCA 20193 D B
14 100026172 NOPPE ASTRID OESELGEM OJ VAN DEN MEULENKOUTER D B
15 100037647 NOPPE EDOUARD ARDOOIE HEAVEN "C" MONTIE NPA 81 VB 200194 D B
16 100031493 NOPPE JEROEN OESELGEM LUCKY LITTLE LOVER   DE 410100228000 D B
17 100020871 OPSOMER JULIE OESELGEM OLYMPIC DREAM BERKTZICHT JEKILJA D B
18 100032699 PENNINCK JENNIFER ROESELARE OTJE HOF TER ZEEDYCKE CALIPSO VAN DE VONDELHOEVE D B
19 100034315 VACKIER FRANCIES ARDOOIE SAMBA GIRL II D B
20 100038497 VAN DE WEGHE GILLES (BW) ARDOOIE LOEZA D B
21 100037996 WILLEM LÉONIE IZEGEM FLORIS ASTON DU LANGWATER D B
22 100024682 SCHOONBAERT JULIE TORHOUT MYLADY LECO D B
23 100034445 DE GOE AYFER MIDDELKERKE QUARESMA VAN HET HAVERVELD ETERNITY VAN DE N.RANCH D B

1 100016823 OPSOMER JULIE OESELGEM MISS POSSIBLE DEN BRAMEL'S BUCCO C M
2 100012107 SCHOONBAERT LORE TORHOUT NOBLESSE BERKTZICHT JEKILJA C M

1 100030942 SCHELLENS ARTHUR TORHOUT CISCO WHITE SOX CASPER 910003*87 STB D L
2 100020477 BEGEYN SJOUK OEDELEM BEERNEM LOWIE PRINCIPAL DREAM V D DELTHOEVE D L
3 100026137 BUYSE JULIETTE IZEGEM ILONKA EMMICKHOVEN'S DIEGO 971372 D L
4 100032492 CALLEWAERT ALEXY ARDOOIE PATIE DES PRES D L
5 100013643 DE MEULEMEESTER JULIE ANZEGEM VALENTYN D L
6 100018017 DESCHEEMAEKER ARNE IZEGEM KATINKA VAN HET WILDERHOF CALIPSO VAN DE VONDELHOEVE D L
7 100037834 GYSSELS JARNE TORHOUT RINGO VAN DE SYSLOBERG VOLTAIRE D L
8 100031699 MAES AMELIE ARDOOIE MEIKE D L
9 100032328 NOPPE EDOUARD ARDOOIE EL SHÉTANIA EVENAAR D L

10 100031999 PINTELON VIC OEDELEM BEERNEM KASHMIR VAN ORCHID'S 090095909 KANSHEBBER 941236.94 D L
11 100030072 VACKIER FRANCIES ARDOOIE PISTACHE VAN DE KASTEELDREEF CALIPSO VAN DE VONDELHOEVE D L
12 100037082 VACKIER LAURENS ARDOOIE CLARK COMPOSER VAN DE BEERKERHEIDE D L
13 100017273 VAN MASSENHOVE ELLEN TORHOUT OKIDOKI "F" VAN HET JUXSCHOT KANTJE'S FAHRAN 084 D L
14 100019523 SCHELLENS ARTHUR TORHOUT ORPHEE ERIN OF HAZELFIELD D L
15 100037099 VANDERMOERE FLORIS OEDELEM BEERNEM SILVERTOWN'S TOMAN VALENTINO D L
16 100026288 VANDEWAETERE JADE ARDOOIE IBE VAN ORCHIDS TOP NATRIO D L

1 100020131 HENDRYKS EMMA WERVIK FRANKINOS TOFFEE BOY CHIDDOCK FRANKINO D M
2 100031226 BUYSE JULIETTE IZEGEM LEIF LORD D M
3 100020816 LETEN SILKE IZEGEM DANCING HAPPINESS DURELLO 350009082 D M
4 100019982 SCHOONBAERT LORE TORHOUT BAKELS COOKY D M
5 100016954 VACKIER FRANCIES ARDOOIE MAGENO D M
6 15594869 VAN MASSENHOVE ELLEN TORHOUT POULABRANDY QUEEN OISIN D M
7 100033619 SCHELLENS ARTHUR TORHOUT ZITA D M
8 100032672 HENDRYKS EMMA WERVIK IGOR EMMICKHOVEN'S DIEGO 971372 D M

 1/2/2018 9:00:31 AM


